Applications
• Centrifugal pumps • Commercial dryers
• Compressors • Extruders
• Process dosing pumps • Conveyor belts
• Fans/ventilators • Elevators
• Mixers/blenders • General machinery
Developed for fast commissioning, the CFW500 VFD is perfect for machines.  Extremely compact and cost-
effective, it meets the needs of machine manufacturers, system integrators, panel installers and users. The

HxWxD
Approx. Weight
(lbs.)
List
Price
Multiplier
23
0
Va
c/
3
Ph
as
e
Input Power Supply:  Single-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6S2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $451 V1
 3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6S2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $463 V1
1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3S2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $499 V1
2 7.3 CFW500A07P0S2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $633 V1
Input Power Supply:  Single or Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $456 V1
 3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $467 V1
1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $506 V1
2 7.3 CFW500B07P3B2DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $678 V1
3 10.0 CFW500B10P0B2DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $789 V1
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
2 7.0 CFW500A07P0T2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $628 V1
3 9.6 CFW500A09P6T2NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $773 V1
5 16 CFW500B16P0T2DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $842 V1
7 1/2 24 CFW500C24P0T2DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,427 V1
10 28 CFW500D28P0T2DB20 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5  $1,777 V1
10 33 CFW500D33P0T2DB20 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5  $2,146 V1
15 47 CFW500D47P0T2DB20 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5  $2,910 V1
20 56 CFW500E56P0T2DB20 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $3,380 V1
46
0
Va
c/
3
Ph
as
e
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1.0 CFW500A01P0T4NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $582 V1
1 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $604 V1
2 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $649 V1
3 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $799 V1
3 6.1 CFW500A06P1T4NB20 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8  $982 V1
2 2.6 CFW500B02P6T4DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $708 V1
3 4.3 CFW500B04P3T4DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $892 V1
5 6.5 CFW500B06P5T4DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $1,067 V1
7 1/2 10 CFW500B10P0T4DB20 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6  $1,207 V1
10 14 CFW500C14P0T4DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,495 V1
10 16 CFW500C16P0T4DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,684 V1
15 24 CFW500D24P0T4DB20 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5  $2,229 V1
25 31 CFW500D31P0T4DB20 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5  $2,783 V1
30 39 CFW500E39P0T4DB20 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $3,346 V1
40 49 CFW500E49P0T4DB20 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $4,214 V1
57
5
Va
c
3
/3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac
1 1/2 1.7 CFW500C01P7T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $910 V1
3 3.0 CFW500C03P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $954 V1
3 4.3 CFW500C04P3T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,073 V1
7 1/2 7.0 CFW500C07P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,276 V1
10 10.0 CFW500C10P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,621 V1
10 12.0 CFW500C12P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4  $1,813 V1
Notes:
1)  “HP” rating based on “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.
2)  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.  ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of drive.
3)  All 575V drives are non-stocked items.  Consult WEG for availability.

HxWxD
Approx. Weight
(lbs.)
List
Price
Multiplier
23
0
Va
c/
3
Ph
as
e
Input Power Supply:  Single-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6S2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $451 V1
 3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6S2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $463 V1
1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3S2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $499 V1
2 7.0 CFW500A07P0S2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $633 V1
Input Power Supply:  Single or Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $456 V1
 3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $467 V1
1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $506 V1
2 7.3 CFW500B07P3B2DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $678 V1
3 10.0 CFW500B10P0B2DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $789 V1
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 200-240 Vac
2 7.0 CFW500A07P0T2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $628 V1
3 9.6 CFW500A09P6T2NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $773 V1
5 16 CFW500B16P0T2DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $842 V1
7 1/2 24 CFW500C24P0T2DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,427 V1
10 28 CFW500D28P0T2DBN1 Yes D 14.3 x 7.1 x 6.6 10.2  $1,777 V1
10 33 CFW500D33P0T2DBN1 Yes D 14.3 x 7.1 x 6.6 10.2  $2,146 V1
15 47 CFW500D47P0T2DBN1 Yes D 14.3 x 7.1 x 6.6 10.2  $2,910 V1
20 56 CFW500E56P0T2DBN1 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $3,380 V1
46
0
Va
c/
3
Ph
as
e
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1.0 CFW500A01P0T4NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $582 V1
1 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $604 V1
2 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $649 V1
3 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $799 V1
3 6.1 CFW500A06P1T4NBN1 No A 8.8 x 3.0 x 5.9 2.4  $982 V1
2 2.6 CFW500B02P6T4DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $708 V1
3 4.3 CFW500B04P3T4DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $892 V1
5 6.5 CFW500B06P5T4DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $1,067 V1
7 1/2 10 CFW500B10P0T4DBN1 Yes B 9.6 x 3.9 x 6.3 3.3  $1,207 V1
10 14 CFW500C14P0T4DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,495 V1
10 16 CFW500C16P0T4DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,684 V1
15 24 CFW500D24P0T4DBN1 Yes D 14.3 x 7.1 x 6.6 10.2  $2,229 V1
25 31 CFW500D31P0T4DBN1 Yes D 14.3 x 7.1 x 6.6 10.2  $2,783 V1
30 39 CFW500E39P0T4DBN1 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $3,346 V1
40 49 CFW500E49P0T4DBN1 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1  $4,214 V1
57
5
Va
c
3
/3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac
1 1/2 1.7 CFW500C01P7T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $910 V1
3 3.0 CFW500C03P0T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $954 V1
3 4.3 CFW500C04P3T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,073 V1
7 1/2 7.0 CFW500C07P0T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,276 V1
10 10.0 CFW500C10P0T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,621 V1
10 12.0 CFW500C12P0T5DBN1 Yes C 10.0 x 5.3 x 6.5 5.3  $1,813 V1
Notes:
1)  “HP” rating based on “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.
2)  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.  ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of drive.
3)  All 575V drives are non-stocked items.  Consult WEG for availability.

ProfiNet I/O Comm. Module CFW500-CEPN-IO CFW500 Comm. Module; 1-ProfiNet I/O 100BASE TX RJ-45 Port, 1-RS485,
2-DI, 1-AI, 1-AO, 1-DOR, 1-DOT, 24vdc 0.2  $499 V1
EtherNet IP Comm. Module CFW500-CETH-IP CFW500 Comm. Module; 2-DI, 1-AI, 1-AO, 1-DOR, 1-DOT, 1-RS485,
1-EtherNet IP 100BASE TX RJ-45 Port, 24vdc 0.2  $499 V1
Flash Memory Module CFW500-MMF CFW500 Flash Memory Module for saving and reloading program and parameters to
/ from the drive 0.2  $189 V1
Remote Keypad CFW500-HMIR 2 CFW500 Remote Keypad for mounting through enclosure door 0.6  $169 V1
Remote Oper. Station CSW-SP3PBS Remote Operator Station-includes 22mm Start PB, Stop PB, 1-NC and 1-NO contact
block, 5k-ohm Potentiometer and legends (replaces CFW-REM) 5.0  $460 Z5
Remote Oper. Station CSW30-SP3PBS Remote Operator Station-includes 30mm Start PB, Stop PB, 1-NC and 1-NO contact
block, 5k-ohm Potentiometer and legends (replaces CFW-REM) 5.0  $535 Z5
HMI Cable 1M CFW500-CCHMIR01M 3.3 ft (1 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.5  $23 V1
HMI Cable 2M CFW500-CCHMIR02M 6.6 ft (2 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.7  $31 V1
HMI Cable 3M CFW500-CCHMIR03M 9.9 ft (3 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.0  $41 V1
HMI Cable 5M CFW500-CCHMIR05M 16 ft (5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.2  $51 V1
HMI Cable 7.5M CFW500-CCHMIR075M 25 ft (7.5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.5  $61 V1
HMI Cable 10M CFW500-CCHMIR010M 33 ft (10 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 2.0  $72 V1
USB Comm. Cable 2M CFW500-USB02M USB Communication Cable, 6.6 ft (2 meter) length 0.7  $50 V1
NEMA1 Conduit Kit CFW500-KN1A NEMA 1 kit – Frame Size A  $28 V1
NEMA1 Conduit Kit CFW500-KN1B NEMA 1 kit – Frame Size B  $33 V1
NEMA1 Conduit Kit CFW500-KN1C NEMA 1 kit – Frame Size C  $44 V1
NEMA1 Conduit Kit CFW500-KN1D NEMA 1 kit – Frame Size D  $59 V1